Peter Merideth 80 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 2, Page 2, Section 2.015, Line 16, by deleting "20,558,000" and inserting "23,058,000"; further amend said bill, said page, said section, line 22, by deleting "2,324,324,974" and inserting "2,326,824,974. Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.	House		Amendment NO
AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 2, Page 2, Section 2.015, Line 16, by deleting "20,558,000" and inserting "23,058,000"; further amend said bill, said page, said section, line 22, by deleting "2,324,324,974" and inserting "2,326,824,974. Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.		Offered By	
by deleting "20,558,000" and inserting "23,058,000"; further amend said bill, said page, said section, line 22, by deleting "2,324,324,974" and inserting "2,326,824,974. Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.	Peter Merideth		80
further amend said bill, said page, said section, line 22, by deleting "2,324,324,974" and inserting "2,326,824,974. Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.	AMEND House Committee Subst	itute for House Bill No. 2, Page 2,	, Section 2.015, Line 16,
"2,326,824,974. Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.	by deleting "20,558,000" and inse	rting "23,058,000";	
		said section, line 22, by deleting '	"2,324,324,974" and inserting
Action Tolon	Further amend said bill by adjusting	ng section and bill totals according	gly.
Action Token			
Action Taken Date			
Action Takan			
Action Taken			
Action Tokan			
Action Takon			
Action Takan			
Action Takan			
Action Taken			
Action Takan Data			
Action Tokon Data			
	A otion Tolera		Data